
2024 WESTERN GRAND AMERICAN
 Event 8  KRIEGHOFF INTERNATIONAL HANDICAP - 182 Entries

ST SQ ATA # NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE

Champion
NE 8802399 Richard Marshall  Jr 27.0 97 Carry Over - 242.1

(19 - 21.5)
CA 2113479 Ty Harrison JR 20.0 9430.5

(22 - 24.5)
ID 2303967 Daniel R. Kruger 22.5 9530.3

(25 - 26.5)
NE 1939439 Tyler L. Marshall JR 26.0 94 Carry Over - 20 23 212.4
NE 1627767 Landen S. Nowak JR 25.0 94 Carry Over - 20 23 244.4
WY 1114171 David J. Allen 25.5 94

Carry Over - 23

28.4

(27 - 27.0)
WA 1516175 Carson A. Schlimmer 27.0 964.3
NE 9803338 Jason L. Krause 27.0 965.1
MN 1316740 Jack T. Knaus JRG 27.0 9622.2
UT 1010696 Sharred T. Oaks 27.0 9625.2

SJ
NM 2301630 Taite Hoopes SJ 19.0 9638.1

JR
NE 1939574 Gavin J. Kuck JR 27.0 97 OA Carry Over - 2322.4

JRG
KS 1937494 Cody Eye JRG 27.0 97 OA Carry Over - 1821.4

LD1
NV 2111779 Leticia Slinker LD1 26.5 9311.4

LD2
UT 1315669 Jerri A. Harwell LD2 22.0 947.3

SUBV
UT 9700770 Steve M. Ottesen SUBV 26.0 9440.2

VT
UT 9202047 Gary W. Bushnell VT 26.5 9426.4

SRVT
AZ 5517840 Gerry Williams SRVT 27.0 942.2
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2024 WESTERN GRAND AMERICAN
Event 8 - KRIEGHOFF INTERNATIONAL HANDICAP
Thursday, May 30, 2024

Perpetual Purse - $24 Report Section (Option fees collected: $888.00)
Number of entries: 37

Purse #1
(Traps 1-2)

Purse #2
(Traps 2-3)

Purse #3
(Traps 3-4)

Purse #4
(Traps 1-3)

Purse #5
(Traps 1-4)

Purse #6
(Traps 2-4)

Starting Balance $251.86 $361.21 $188.83 $498.79 $304.20 $296.54
Added Money $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Entry/Option Fees $148.00 $148.00 $148.00 $148.00 $148.00 $148.00
Additional Purse $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Purse Available $399.86 $509.21 $336.83 $646.79 $452.20 $444.54
50.00% To Winner(s) $199.93 $254.61 $168.42 $323.40 $226.10 $222.27

Winners:

Knaus, Jack T. (1316740): 22|24|25|25 $0.00 $0.00 $168.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Marshall, Richard Jr (8802399): 23|25|24|25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $111.14
Kruger, Daniel R. (2303967): 22|25|23|25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $111.14
Progressive Purse Remaining Total $399.86 $509.21 $168.42 $646.79 $452.20 $222.27

50 Options - $30 Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $960.00)

Total Option Entries: 32
( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )
Rounds: 3, Funds: $320.00 (available per "50s" round)

ATA # Name Ydg Cat
1st

50s

1st

50

Win

2nd

50s

2nd

50

Win

3rd

50s

3rd

50

Win

Tot

Win

1316740
Knaus, Jack
T.

27.0 JG 46 $12.80 49 $80.00 50 $160.00 $252.80

8802399
Marshall,
Richard Jr

27.0 48 $32.00 49 $80.00 49 $32.00 $144.00

9803338
Krause,
Jason L.

27.0 47 $9.60 48 $13.71 49 $32.00 $55.31

1114292
Kinder, Chris
E.

27.0 42 48 $13.71 48 $12.80 $26.51

9604149
Walker, Peter
S.

27.0 47 $9.60 48 $13.71 48 $12.80 $36.11

2303967
Kruger,
Daniel R.

22.5 47 $9.60 48 $13.71 48 $12.80 $36.11



ATA # Name Ydg Cat
1st

50s

1st

50

Win

2nd

50s

2nd

50

Win

3rd

50s

3rd

50

Win

Tot

Win

1516175
Schlimmer,
Carson A.

27.0 48 $32.00 48 $13.71 48 $12.80 $58.51

1010696
Oaks,
Sharred T.

27.0 47 $9.60 47 $16.00 49 $32.00 $57.60

1939439
Marshall,
Tyler L.

26.0 J 47 $9.60 48 $13.71 47 $23.31

1853080
Bradley,
Bruce W.

27.0 J 48 $32.00 48 $13.71 47 $45.71

9106145
Debrie, Justin
W.

27.0 46 $12.80 47 $16.00 47 $28.80

9801241
Schooler,
James D.

27.0 48 $32.00 47 $16.00 47 $48.00

2072757
Debrie, Wyatt
William

27.0 SJ 47 $9.60 47 $16.00 46 $25.60

1627767
Nowak,
Landen S.

25.0 J 46 $12.80 45 48 $12.80 $25.60

1623038
Vanvacter,
Robert E.

24.0 43 46 46

9603692
Anderson,
Jayme B.

27.0 47 $9.60 46 46 $9.60

0765525
Frericks,
Chad M.

27.0 45 45 47

5517840
Williams,
Gerry

27.0 SRV 47 $9.60 45 47 $9.60

1113128
Mccarthy,
Elaina

27.0 L1 47 $9.60 46 45 $9.60

7800476
Williamson,
Don M.

27.0 43 45 46

1013959 Glow, Ryan T. 27.0 46 $12.80 45 46 $12.80

1778475 Mullins, Bill 27.0 SBV 48 $32.00 46 44 $32.00

0725594
Heller, Jimmy
R.

27.0 V 44 43 46



ATA # Name Ydg Cat
1st

50s

1st

50

Win

2nd

50s

2nd

50

Win

3rd

50s

3rd

50

Win

Tot

Win

0113244
Nowak, John
R.

27.0 46 $12.80 45 43 $12.80

8501534
Pierce,
Russell W.

27.0 SBV 40 44 44

9001188
Smith, Steven
R.

27.0 V 41 43 44

0768360
Bryant, Zach
C.

27.0 47 $9.60 43 42 $9.60

9905411
Kelley, Robert
R.

23.0 SBV 42 42 43

0113015
Oconnell,
Shawn R.

25.5 39 41 43

1513313
Schooler,
Deanna M.

19.0 L1 41 41 43

8101648
Eichler,
James R. Jr

22.5 V 45 41 40

1511881
Baker, Stan
A.

27.0 SRV 40 38 40

Lewis - $20 Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $2,200.00)
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 110
Number of classes: 3
Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 39, $733.33 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 1 Score Winnings

21 4 EYE, CODY 1937494 27.0 JG 97 $220.00

2 1 MARSHALL, RICHARD JR 8802399 27.0 97 $220.00

38 1 HOOPES, TAITE 2301630 19.0 SJ 96 $58.67



Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 1 Score Winnings

25 2 OAKS, SHARRED T. 1010696 27.0 96 $58.67

22 2 KNAUS, JACK T. 1316740 27.0 JG 96 $58.67

5 1 KRAUSE, JASON L. 9803338 27.0 96 $58.67

4 3 SCHLIMMER, CARSON A. 1516175 27.0 96 $58.67

32 2 WALKER, PETER S. 9604149 27.0 95

30 3 KRUGER, DANIEL R. 2303967 22.5 95

19 3 BRADLEY, BRUCE W. 1853080 27.0 J 95

11 3 SCHOOLER, JAMES D. 9801241 27.0 95

40 2 OTTESEN, STEVE M. 9700770 26.0 SBV 94

33 5 FRICKERT, RICHARD E. 0215110 23.0 94

33 1 LEE, GEORGE A. 2307417 24.5 SJ 94

21 5 ELARDI, NICO J. 1628635 27.0 94

20 2 COOPER, ORION 2118066 27.0 J 94

4 4 NOWAK, LANDEN S. 1627767 25.0 J 94

2 4 MARSHALL, TYLER L. 1939439 26.0 J 94

2 2 WILLIAMS, GERRY 5517840 27.0 SRV 94

29 1 SANDBORG, BILL 1513665 23.0 SBV 93

25 1 HART, CRAIG J. 9401811 27.0 SRV 93



Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 1 Score Winnings

22 3 WEINER, PERRY L. 8306463 27.0 SBV 93

12 1 ANDERSON, JAYME B. 9603692 27.0 93

7 2 CARTER, EASTON G. 2111235 22.5 J 93

5 3 DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM 2072757 27.0 SJ 93

3 4 FRESTON, KOOPER D. 2403494 19.0 SJ 93

2 5 DEBRIE, JUSTIN W. 9106145 27.0 93

15 1 LANDWERLEN, DAVID 1414513 27.0 92

12 5 GOERLICH, RICHARD S. 0403589 27.0 SBV 92

16 3 MULLINS, BILL 1778475 27.0 SBV 92

5 2 MCCARTHY, ELAINA 1113128 27.0 L1 92

17 2 JONES, JOHN B. 0924718 20.0 SRV 92

2 3 GLOW, RYAN T. 1013959 27.0 92

17 5 EICHLER, JACOB JAMES 2216036 21.0 JG 92

23 1 FRERICKS, CHAD M. 0765525 27.0 92

24 3 JOHNSON, STEVE P. 5203372 27.0 V 92

29 5 REIS, ROBERT L. 3604527 25.0 SRV 92

39 3 BRINKERHOFF, KELLY E. 1938271 21.5 92

40 3 STREET, BOBBY G. 9502699 27.0 92



Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 1 Score Winnings

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 34, $733.33 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 2 Score Winnings

32 3 GIBSON, DON J. 9305440 25.5 91 $62.86

31 4 IDEEN, KIMBERLY K. 1627265 26.0 L1 91 $62.86

27 1 CASE, GARY A. 9700592 22.5 91 $62.86

18 4 JONES, CRAIG 1311823 20.5 SRV 91 $62.86

14 1 TODD, RONALD D. 0311930 23.0 V 91 $62.86

9 3 EICHLER, LYNDA M. 0611563 19.5 L2 91 $62.86

1 1 SUDBURY, QUINT 9900598 27.0 91 $62.86

35 4 WINGEN, SCOTT 4909140 25.5 SBV 90 $36.67

35 1 HELLER, JIMMY R. 0725594 27.0 V 90 $36.67

27 5 WIEBE, ALICE 2115951 22.5 SJ 90 $36.67

23 3 PARR, JERRY W. 0741680 27.0 SBV 90 $36.67

21 3 KINDER, CHRIS E. 1114292 27.0 90 $36.67

13 3 CLENDENEN, BILLY J. 9502617 24.5 SBV 90 $36.67

12 4 ROBB, TIM 0407002 27.0 SRV 90 $36.67

7 5 DEBRIE, BARRETT 2307108 22.0 SJ 90 $36.67



Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 2 Score Winnings

38 3 PARRACK, BILLY R. II 2073577 20.0 89

25 3 ABO, SCOTT 0764372 27.0 V 89

22 1 PIERSON, MITCHELL A. 1857130 27.0 JG 89

16 5 WILLIAMSON, DON M. 7800476 27.0 89

14 4 VANVACTER, ROBERT E. 1623038 24.0 89

5 4 BRYANT, ZACH C. 0768360 27.0 89

4 5 NOWAK, JOHN R. 0113244 27.0 89

29 2 TROFTGRUBEN, DENIS 0810520 23.0 V 88

24 5 GREEN, ROBERT P. 2708169 27.0 SRV 88

24 1 WEHKING, ED 8401984 27.0 V 88

23 4 GEORGE, JEFFERY 8406786 26.5 88

21 1 SCHMITT, CRAIG 9102786 27.0 88

12 2 NOLAND, STEVE 8505161 27.0 SBV 88

3 3 TODD, PATRICIA A. 0311931 19.5 L2 88

40 1 DUVALL, BRENT 1856001 25.0 87

22 5 MCCARTHY, PATRICK M. 8201889 27.0 87

18 5 MCMANUS, ROBERT D. 8705422 20.0 87



Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 2 Score Winnings

11 2 EICHLER, STEVEN T. 9305758 26.0 87

10 4 MILLER, RON L. 9900082 26.0 SRV 87

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 37, $733.33 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 3 Score Winnings

32 1 MANSELL, DAVE R. 2113385 27.0 SBV 86 $73.33

20 1 GRAHAM, L KENT 9101447 27.0 SBV 86 $73.33

19 5 STARR, KATHLEEN M. 8902847 24.5 L2 86 $73.33

13 5 ERICKSON, DALE R. 0511802 26.0 SBV 86 $73.33

9 2 RUBLE, JUSTIN J. 1933175 19.0 SJ 86 $73.33

5 5 BRYANT, DANIEL S. 0920252 27.0 SBV 86 $73.33

35 2 SMITH, STEVEN R. 9001188 27.0 V 85 $58.67

29 4 KELLEY, ROBERT R. 9905411 23.0 SBV 85 $58.67

14 3 EICHLER, JAMES R. JR 8101648 22.5 V 85 $58.67

11 1 SLINKER, JON J. 1210959 27.0 85 $58.67

6 3 JONES, KATIE J. 1010851 26.0 L1 85 $58.67

35 3 PIERCE, RUSSELL W. 8501534 27.0 SBV 84

21 2 RENKOSKI, CODY L. 0111107 27.0 84



Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 3 Score Winnings

9 1 SCHOOLER, DEANNA M. 1513313 19.0 L1 84

8 3 WILSON, JIM H. 9803201 20.0 SRV 84

3 5 RASMUSSEN, CLAYTON L. 1859643 19.0 SBV 84

3 2 WALKER, DAWN R. 1216148 19.0 L1 84

30 1 HALL, CHARLIE D. 1937839 22.5 SBV 83

29 3 FRESTON, RANDY L. II 9104052 23.0 83

27 2 FRERICHS, MELANIE L. 1628069 22.5 L1 83

10 3 WILSON, GARY E. 8504397 27.0 SRV 83

19 2 OCONNELL, SHAWN R. 0113015 25.5 82

14 2 HILL, STEVE C. 9500380 21.0 SRV 82

4 2 TABACCO, JERRY T. 0514788 27.0 82

15 2 SPICZKA, GREGORY S. 1851068 27.0 81

6 4 GOEN, DARRELL 1210359 27.0 SBV 81

32 5 BAKER, STAN A. 1511881 27.0 SRV 80

10 5 HOLLIFIELD, JOE 8701483 26.0 SRV 80

1 4 SUDBURY, JOE SR 5206412 26.0 SRV 80

9 4 PHELPS, ROBERT O. 0411799 19.0 79

26 3 MOUSLEY, BARRY K. 8303073 27.0 V 77



Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 3 Score Winnings

27 4 BANKS, DAVID L. 3201756 23.0 SRV 75

14 5 JONES, ROBERT S. 9603034 23.0 SRV 75

17 3 RUBLE, TYLER M. 1933176 20.0 J 73

18 1 PFAFF, RICHARD G. 9604671 19.0 SBV 71

37 5 DAVENPORT, PATRICK M. 8906000 19.5 V 63

12 3 ROBERTS, LYNN A. 0414994 27.0 SBV 63

[GROUPED] VRGC HOA Lewis - $40 Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $5,880.00)

Grouped Events: ( Event 4, Event 5, Event 6, Event 7, Event 8, Event 9, Event 10, Event 11, Event 12, Event 13 )

Awards are pending based on cumulative scores for all grouped events.

( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 72
Number of classes: 4
Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 18, $1,470.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 1 Score Winnings

2 1 MARSHALL, RICHARD JR 8802399 27.0 486 $882.00 (Pending)

5 3 DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM 2072757 27.0 SJ 485 $588.00 (Pending)

22 2 KNAUS, JACK T. 1316740 27.0 JG 482

2 3 GLOW, RYAN T. 1013959 27.0 482

21 4 EYE, CODY 1937494 27.0 JG 479



Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 1 Score Winnings

5 1 KRAUSE, JASON L. 9803338 27.0 478

32 2 WALKER, PETER S. 9604149 27.0 477

19 3 BRADLEY, BRUCE W. 1853080 27.0 J 477

25 2 OAKS, SHARRED T. 1010696 27.0 474

22 3 WEINER, PERRY L. 8306463 27.0 SBV 474

4 3 SCHLIMMER, CARSON A. 1516175 27.0 474

5 2 MCCARTHY, ELAINA 1113128 27.0 L1 472

16 4 ROBERTSON, BOB R. 4307346 27.0 SBV 470

12 4 ROBB, TIM 0407002 27.0 SRV 470

33 1 LEE, GEORGE A. 2307417 24.5 SJ 469

2 5 DEBRIE, JUSTIN W. 9106145 27.0 469

21 5 ELARDI, NICO J. 1628635 27.0 468

15 1 LANDWERLEN, DAVID 1414513 27.0 467

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 17, $1,470.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 2 Score Winnings

11 3 SCHOOLER, JAMES D. 9801241 27.0 465 $882.00 (Pending)

24 3 JOHNSON, STEVE P. 5203372 27.0 V 464 $588.00 (Pending)



Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 2 Score Winnings

12 1 ANDERSON, JAYME B. 9603692 27.0 463

1 1 SUDBURY, QUINT 9900598 27.0 462

35 1 HELLER, JIMMY R. 0725594 27.0 V 461

20 3 PERRY, KYLE T. 1013808 27.0 461

16 5 WILLIAMSON, DON M. 7800476 27.0 460

5 4 BRYANT, ZACH C. 0768360 27.0 459

2 2 WILLIAMS, GERRY 5517840 27.0 SRV 459

22 5 MCCARTHY, PATRICK M. 8201889 27.0 457

12 5 GOERLICH, RICHARD S. 0403589 27.0 SBV 457

7 5 DEBRIE, BARRETT 2307108 22.0 SJ 456

14 3 EICHLER, JAMES R. JR 8101648 22.5 V 455

16 3 MULLINS, BILL 1778475 27.0 SBV 453

22 1 PIERSON, MITCHELL A. 1857130 27.0 JG 452

21 3 KINDER, CHRIS E. 1114292 27.0 452

2 4 MARSHALL, TYLER L. 1939439 26.0 J 452

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 20, $1,470.00 available for this class



Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 3 Score Winnings

28 2 MORIMOTO, WARREN G. 9202956 27.0 V 450 $441.00 (Pending)

23 1 FRERICKS, CHAD M. 0765525 27.0 450 $441.00 (Pending)

32 1 MANSELL, DAVE R. 2113385 27.0 SBV 449 $294.00 (Pending)

4 4 NOWAK, LANDEN S. 1627767 25.0 J 449 $294.00 (Pending)

35 3 PIERCE, RUSSELL W. 8501534 27.0 SBV 448

32 3 GIBSON, DON J. 9305440 25.5 448

33 5 FRICKERT, RICHARD E. 0215110 23.0 446

12 2 NOLAND, STEVE 8505161 27.0 SBV 446

14 4 VANVACTER, ROBERT E. 1623038 24.0 445

13 3 CLENDENEN, BILLY J. 9502617 24.5 SBV 445

23 5 WALKER, ELI K. 9006371 27.0 V 441

6 3 JONES, KATIE J. 1010851 26.0 L1 441

35 2 SMITH, STEVEN R. 9001188 27.0 V 440

21 1 SCHMITT, CRAIG 9102786 27.0 440

20 1 GRAHAM, L KENT 9101447 27.0 SBV 439

17 5 EICHLER, JACOB JAMES 2216036 21.0 JG 439

25 3 ABO, SCOTT 0764372 27.0 V 437

13 5 ERICKSON, DALE R. 0511802 26.0 SBV 436



Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 3 Score Winnings

1 5 WRIGHT, PAM 0815156 27.0 L2 436

21 2 RENKOSKI, CODY L. 0111107 27.0 436

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 17, $1,470.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 4 Score Winnings

29 4 KELLEY, ROBERT R. 9905411 23.0 SBV 435 $882.00 (Pending)

29 1 SANDBORG, BILL 1513665 23.0 SBV 434 $294.00 (Pending)

25 5 BAKKER, JOSEPH 5200740 27.0 SRV 434 $294.00 (Pending)

38 3 PARRACK, BILLY R. II 2073577 20.0 433

24 1 WEHKING, ED 8401984 27.0 V 433

11 2 EICHLER, STEVEN T. 9305758 26.0 433

40 1 DUVALL, BRENT 1856001 25.0 429

15 2 SPICZKA, GREGORY S. 1851068 27.0 429

19 2 OCONNELL, SHAWN R. 0113015 25.5 425

23 4 GEORGE, JEFFERY 8406786 26.5 423

4 2 TABACCO, JERRY T. 0514788 27.0 418

27 2 FRERICHS, MELANIE L. 1628069 22.5 L1 414

25 1 HART, CRAIG J. 9401811 27.0 SRV 413



Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 4 Score Winnings

8 3 WILSON, JIM H. 9803201 20.0 SRV 411

17 2 JONES, JOHN B. 0924718 20.0 SRV 409

11 1 SLINKER, JON J. 1210959 27.0 401

12 3 ROBERTS, LYNN A. 0414994 27.0 SBV 374

[GROUPED] VRGC Multi HDCP Lewis - $20 Report Section (Option funds available for winners:

$4,620.00)

Grouped Events: ( Event 6, Event 8, Event 11, Event 13 )

Awards are pending based on cumulative scores for all grouped events.

( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 81
Number of classes: 4
Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 19, $1,155.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 1 Score Winnings

2 1 MARSHALL, RICHARD JR 8802399 27.0 191 $693.00 (Pending)

22 2 KNAUS, JACK T. 1316740 27.0 JG 189 $462.00 (Pending)

5 3 DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM 2072757 27.0 SJ 188

4 3 SCHLIMMER, CARSON A. 1516175 27.0 188

20 3 PERRY, KYLE T. 1013808 27.0 187

2 5 DEBRIE, JUSTIN W. 9106145 27.0 187



Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 1 Score Winnings

32 2 WALKER, PETER S. 9604149 27.0 186

5 2 MCCARTHY, ELAINA 1113128 27.0 L1 186

2 3 GLOW, RYAN T. 1013959 27.0 186

25 2 OAKS, SHARRED T. 1010696 27.0 185

21 4 EYE, CODY 1937494 27.0 JG 185

5 1 KRAUSE, JASON L. 9803338 27.0 185

12 5 GOERLICH, RICHARD S. 0403589 27.0 SBV 184

3 4 FRESTON, KOOPER D. 2403494 19.0 SJ 184

2 2 WILLIAMS, GERRY 5517840 27.0 SRV 184

21 5 ELARDI, NICO J. 1628635 27.0 183

12 4 ROBB, TIM 0407002 27.0 SRV 183

7 5 DEBRIE, BARRETT 2307108 22.0 SJ 183

4 4 NOWAK, LANDEN S. 1627767 25.0 J 182

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 20, $1,155.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 2 Score Winnings

29 1 SANDBORG, BILL 1513665 23.0 SBV 181 $346.50 (Pending)

19 3 BRADLEY, BRUCE W. 1853080 27.0 J 181 $346.50 (Pending)



Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 2 Score Winnings

33 5 FRICKERT, RICHARD E. 0215110 23.0 180 $154.00 (Pending)

33 3 KUMM, BODIE A. 1776839 24.0 J 180 $154.00 (Pending)

11 3 SCHOOLER, JAMES D. 9801241 27.0 180 $154.00 (Pending)

22 3 WEINER, PERRY L. 8306463 27.0 SBV 179

16 5 WILLIAMSON, DON M. 7800476 27.0 179

15 1 LANDWERLEN, DAVID 1414513 27.0 179

14 4 VANVACTER, ROBERT E. 1623038 24.0 179

13 3 CLENDENEN, BILLY J. 9502617 24.5 SBV 179

5 4 BRYANT, ZACH C. 0768360 27.0 179

32 3 GIBSON, DON J. 9305440 25.5 178

23 3 PARR, JERRY W. 0741680 27.0 SBV 178

17 5 EICHLER, JACOB JAMES 2216036 21.0 JG 178

35 1 HELLER, JIMMY R. 0725594 27.0 V 177

2 4 MARSHALL, TYLER L. 1939439 26.0 J 177

22 5 MCCARTHY, PATRICK M. 8201889 27.0 176

16 3 MULLINS, BILL 1778475 27.0 SBV 176

9 3 EICHLER, LYNDA M. 0611563 19.5 L2 176

1 1 SUDBURY, QUINT 9900598 27.0 176



Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 2 Score Winnings

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 22, $1,155.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 3 Score Winnings

24 1 WEHKING, ED 8401984 27.0 V 175 $231.00 (Pending)

14 3 EICHLER, JAMES R. JR 8101648 22.5 V 175 $231.00 (Pending)

12 2 NOLAND, STEVE 8505161 27.0 SBV 175 $231.00 (Pending)

25 3 ABO, SCOTT 0764372 27.0 V 174 $231.00 (Pending)

24 3 JOHNSON, STEVE P. 5203372 27.0 V 174 $231.00 (Pending)

23 1 FRERICKS, CHAD M. 0765525 27.0 173

21 1 SCHMITT, CRAIG 9102786 27.0 173

12 1 ANDERSON, JAYME B. 9603692 27.0 173

38 3 PARRACK, BILLY R. II 2073577 20.0 172

32 1 MANSELL, DAVE R. 2113385 27.0 SBV 172

31 5 VASQUEZ, PHILIP R. 7804025 24.5 SRV 172

29 4 KELLEY, ROBERT R. 9905411 23.0 SBV 172

21 3 KINDER, CHRIS E. 1114292 27.0 172

17 2 JONES, JOHN B. 0924718 20.0 SRV 172

11 4 SLINKER, LETICIA 2111779 26.5 L1 172



Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 3 Score Winnings

11 1 SLINKER, JON J. 1210959 27.0 171

15 2 SPICZKA, GREGORY S. 1851068 27.0 170

32 5 BAKER, STAN A. 1511881 27.0 SRV 169

4 5 NOWAK, JOHN R. 0113244 27.0 169

35 2 SMITH, STEVEN R. 9001188 27.0 V 168

13 5 ERICKSON, DALE R. 0511802 26.0 SBV 168

40 1 DUVALL, BRENT 1856001 25.0 168

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 20, $1,155.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 4 Score Winnings

27 2 FRERICHS, MELANIE L. 1628069 22.5 L1 167 $346.50 (Pending)

22 1 PIERSON, MITCHELL A. 1857130 27.0 JG 167 $346.50 (Pending)

35 3 PIERCE, RUSSELL W. 8501534 27.0 SBV 166 $231.00 (Pending)

1 5 WRIGHT, PAM 0815156 27.0 L2 166 $231.00 (Pending)

25 1 HART, CRAIG J. 9401811 27.0 SRV 164

23 4 GEORGE, JEFFERY 8406786 26.5 164

10 5 HOLLIFIELD, JOE 8701483 26.0 SRV 164

9 1 SCHOOLER, DEANNA M. 1513313 19.0 L1 164



Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 4 Score Winnings

4 2 TABACCO, JERRY T. 0514788 27.0 164

23 5 WALKER, ELI K. 9006371 27.0 V 162

11 2 EICHLER, STEVEN T. 9305758 26.0 162

8 3 WILSON, JIM H. 9803201 20.0 SRV 162

9 4 PHELPS, ROBERT O. 0411799 19.0 161

19 2 OCONNELL, SHAWN R. 0113015 25.5 160

20 1 GRAHAM, L KENT 9101447 27.0 SBV 159

25 5 BAKKER, JOSEPH 5200740 27.0 SRV 157

21 2 RENKOSKI, CODY L. 0111107 27.0 157

1 4 SUDBURY, JOE SR 5206412 26.0 SRV 157

3 2 WALKER, DAWN R. 1216148 19.0 L1 153

12 3 ROBERTS, LYNN A. 0414994 27.0 SBV 125

6 Way - $20 Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $760.00)
( Place 1 = 25%, Place 2 = 15%, Place 3 = 10%, Place 4 = 25%, Place 5 = 15%, Place 6 = 10% )
Number of entries: 38

Event Winners , Number of entries: 38, $760.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Yrd Cat Score Winnings

2 1 MARSHALL, RICHARD JR 8802399 27.0 97 $190.00



Squad Post Name ATA # Yrd Cat Score Winnings

25 2 OAKS, SHARRED T. 1010696 27.0 96 $28.50

22 2 KNAUS, JACK T. 1316740 27.0 JG 96 $28.50

5 1 KRAUSE, JASON L. 9803338 27.0 96 $28.50

4 3 SCHLIMMER, CARSON A. 1516175 27.0 96 $28.50

32 2 WALKER, PETER S. 9604149 27.0 95 $19.00

30 3 KRUGER, DANIEL R. 2303967 22.5 95 $19.00

19 3 BRADLEY, BRUCE W. 1853080 27.0 J 95 $19.00

11 3 SCHOOLER, JAMES D. 9801241 27.0 95 $19.00

4 4 NOWAK, LANDEN S. 1627767 25.0 J 94 $63.33

2 4 MARSHALL, TYLER L. 1939439 26.0 J 94 $63.33

2 2 WILLIAMS, GERRY 5517840 27.0 SRV 94 $63.33

29 1 SANDBORG, BILL 1513665 23.0 SBV 93 $22.80

22 3 WEINER, PERRY L. 8306463 27.0 SBV 93 $22.80

12 1 ANDERSON, JAYME B. 9603692 27.0 93 $22.80

5 3 DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM 2072757 27.0 SJ 93 $22.80

2 5 DEBRIE, JUSTIN W. 9106145 27.0 93 $22.80

23 1 FRERICKS, CHAD M. 0765525 27.0 92 $19.00

16 3 MULLINS, BILL 1778475 27.0 SBV 92 $19.00



Squad Post Name ATA # Yrd Cat Score Winnings

5 2 MCCARTHY, ELAINA 1113128 27.0 L1 92 $19.00

2 3 GLOW, RYAN T. 1013959 27.0 92 $19.00

35 1 HELLER, JIMMY R. 0725594 27.0 V 90

21 3 KINDER, CHRIS E. 1114292 27.0 90

16 5 WILLIAMSON, DON M. 7800476 27.0 89

14 4 VANVACTER, ROBERT E. 1623038 24.0 89

5 4 BRYANT, ZACH C. 0768360 27.0 89

4 5 NOWAK, JOHN R. 0113244 27.0 89

21 1 SCHMITT, CRAIG 9102786 27.0 88

30 2 MAPES, ROCKY A. 2113557 22.0 SRV 86

13 5 ERICKSON, DALE R. 0511802 26.0 SBV 86

35 2 SMITH, STEVEN R. 9001188 27.0 V 85

29 4 KELLEY, ROBERT R. 9905411 23.0 SBV 85

14 3 EICHLER, JAMES R. JR 8101648 22.5 V 85

35 3 PIERCE, RUSSELL W. 8501534 27.0 SBV 84

9 1 SCHOOLER, DEANNA M. 1513313 19.0 L1 84

19 2 OCONNELL, SHAWN R. 0113015 25.5 82



Squad Post Name ATA # Yrd Cat Score Winnings

32 5 BAKER, STAN A. 1511881 27.0 SRV 80

1 4 SUDBURY, JOE SR 5206412 26.0 SRV 80

Jackpot Purse - $20 Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $740.00)
( Place 1 = 40%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20%, Place 4 = 10% )
Number of entries: 37

Event Winners , Number of entries: 37, $740.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Yrd Cat Score Winnings

2 1 MARSHALL, RICHARD JR 8802399 27.0 97 $296.00

25 2 OAKS, SHARRED T. 1010696 27.0 96 $55.50

22 2 KNAUS, JACK T. 1316740 27.0 JG 96 $55.50

5 1 KRAUSE, JASON L. 9803338 27.0 96 $55.50

4 3 SCHLIMMER, CARSON A. 1516175 27.0 96 $55.50

32 2 WALKER, PETER S. 9604149 27.0 95 $37.00

30 3 KRUGER, DANIEL R. 2303967 22.5 95 $37.00

19 3 BRADLEY, BRUCE W. 1853080 27.0 J 95 $37.00

11 3 SCHOOLER, JAMES D. 9801241 27.0 95 $37.00

33 1 LEE, GEORGE A. 2307417 24.5 SJ 94 $18.50

4 4 NOWAK, LANDEN S. 1627767 25.0 J 94 $18.50



Squad Post Name ATA # Yrd Cat Score Winnings

2 4 MARSHALL, TYLER L. 1939439 26.0 J 94 $18.50

2 2 WILLIAMS, GERRY 5517840 27.0 SRV 94 $18.50

22 3 WEINER, PERRY L. 8306463 27.0 SBV 93

12 1 ANDERSON, JAYME B. 9603692 27.0 93

5 3 DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM 2072757 27.0 SJ 93

2 5 DEBRIE, JUSTIN W. 9106145 27.0 93

23 1 FRERICKS, CHAD M. 0765525 27.0 92

17 2 JONES, JOHN B. 0924718 20.0 SRV 92

16 3 MULLINS, BILL 1778475 27.0 SBV 92

5 2 MCCARTHY, ELAINA 1113128 27.0 L1 92

2 3 GLOW, RYAN T. 1013959 27.0 92

35 1 HELLER, JIMMY R. 0725594 27.0 V 90

21 3 KINDER, CHRIS E. 1114292 27.0 90

14 4 VANVACTER, ROBERT E. 1623038 24.0 89

5 4 BRYANT, ZACH C. 0768360 27.0 89

4 5 NOWAK, JOHN R. 0113244 27.0 89

21 1 SCHMITT, CRAIG 9102786 27.0 88

30 2 MAPES, ROCKY A. 2113557 22.0 SRV 86



Squad Post Name ATA # Yrd Cat Score Winnings

13 5 ERICKSON, DALE R. 0511802 26.0 SBV 86

35 2 SMITH, STEVEN R. 9001188 27.0 V 85

29 4 KELLEY, ROBERT R. 9905411 23.0 SBV 85

14 3 EICHLER, JAMES R. JR 8101648 22.5 V 85

6 3 JONES, KATIE J. 1010851 26.0 L1 85

19 2 OCONNELL, SHAWN R. 0113015 25.5 82

4 2 TABACCO, JERRY T. 0514788 27.0 82

32 5 BAKER, STAN A. 1511881 27.0 SRV 80

Yardage Purse - $20 Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $860.00)
( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )
Number of entries: 43

Yardage Group 19.0 - 21.5 Winners , Number of entries: 5, $100.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Yrd Cat Score Winnings

38 1 HOOPES, TAITE 2301630 19.0 SJ 96 $50.00

3 4 FRESTON, KOOPER D. 2403494 19.0 SJ 93 $30.00

17 2 JONES, JOHN B. 0924718 20.0 SRV 92 $20.00

18 4 JONES, CRAIG 1311823 20.5 SRV 91

9 1 SCHOOLER, DEANNA M. 1513313 19.0 L1 84



Squad Post Name ATA # Yrd Cat Score Winnings

Yardage Group 22.0 - 24.5 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $200.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Yrd Cat Score Winnings

30 3 KRUGER, DANIEL R. 2303967 22.5 95 $100.00

33 5 FRICKERT, RICHARD E. 0215110 23.0 94 $30.00

33 1 LEE, GEORGE A. 2307417 24.5 SJ 94 $30.00

29 1 SANDBORG, BILL 1513665 23.0 SBV 93 $40.00

13 3 CLENDENEN, BILLY J. 9502617 24.5 SBV 90

14 4 VANVACTER, ROBERT E. 1623038 24.0 89

30 2 MAPES, ROCKY A. 2113557 22.0 SRV 86

29 4 KELLEY, ROBERT R. 9905411 23.0 SBV 85

14 3 EICHLER, JAMES R. JR 8101648 22.5 V 85

14 5 JONES, ROBERT S. 9603034 23.0 SRV 75

Yardage Group 25.0 - 26.5 Winners , Number of entries: 6, $120.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Yrd Cat Score Winnings

4 4 NOWAK, LANDEN S. 1627767 25.0 J 94 $30.00

2 4 MARSHALL, TYLER L. 1939439 26.0 J 94 $30.00



Squad Post Name ATA # Yrd Cat Score Winnings

23 4 GEORGE, JEFFERY 8406786 26.5 88 $36.00

13 5 ERICKSON, DALE R. 0511802 26.0 SBV 86 $24.00

6 3 JONES, KATIE J. 1010851 26.0 L1 85

19 2 OCONNELL, SHAWN R. 0113015 25.5 82

Yardage Group 27.0 - 27.0 Winners , Number of entries: 22, $440.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Yrd Cat Score Winnings

2 1 MARSHALL, RICHARD JR 8802399 27.0 97 $220.00

25 2 OAKS, SHARRED T. 1010696 27.0 96 $33.00

22 2 KNAUS, JACK T. 1316740 27.0 JG 96 $33.00

5 1 KRAUSE, JASON L. 9803338 27.0 96 $33.00

4 3 SCHLIMMER, CARSON A. 1516175 27.0 96 $33.00

32 2 WALKER, PETER S. 9604149 27.0 95 $29.33

19 3 BRADLEY, BRUCE W. 1853080 27.0 J 95 $29.33

11 3 SCHOOLER, JAMES D. 9801241 27.0 95 $29.33

20 2 COOPER, ORION 2118066 27.0 J 94

2 2 WILLIAMS, GERRY 5517840 27.0 SRV 94

12 1 ANDERSON, JAYME B. 9603692 27.0 93



Squad Post Name ATA # Yrd Cat Score Winnings

5 3 DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM 2072757 27.0 SJ 93

2 5 DEBRIE, JUSTIN W. 9106145 27.0 93

16 3 MULLINS, BILL 1778475 27.0 SBV 92

5 2 MCCARTHY, ELAINA 1113128 27.0 L1 92

2 3 GLOW, RYAN T. 1013959 27.0 92

35 1 HELLER, JIMMY R. 0725594 27.0 V 90

21 3 KINDER, CHRIS E. 1114292 27.0 90

5 4 BRYANT, ZACH C. 0768360 27.0 89

4 5 NOWAK, JOHN R. 0113244 27.0 89

4 2 TABACCO, JERRY T. 0514788 27.0 82

32 5 BAKER, STAN A. 1511881 27.0 SRV 80
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